

May 25, 2021

To,
The Executive Director
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
Mumbai
Trading Symbol: "SOLARINDS"

To,
The Executive Director
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Floor No. 25, PJ Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai: 400001
Scrip code: 532725

Sub: Details of schedule for Conference Call in reference to the Audited Financial Results of Solar Industries India Limited for the Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2021.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and Part A of Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we wish to inform you that we have scheduled the Conference Call to be hosted by Antique Stock Broking Limited, on Friday, May 28, 2021 at 1:00 p.m. to discuss the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2021 with the Management of the Company.

The detailed schedule of the conference call is attached herewith for your information and records.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Yours truly,

For Solar Industries India Limited

Khushboo Pasari Company Secretary & Compliance Officer







Antique Stock Broking Limited

invites you to a

Conference Call to discuss 4QFY21 earnings of

Solar Industries India Limited

on Friday, 28th May 2021 at 1:00 pm (IST)

Senior Management team of Solar Industries represented by:

Mr Manish Nuwal - CEO & MD

Mr Suresh Menon - Executive Director

Dial in details

Universal Access:

+91 22 6280 1342

+91 22 7115 8243

International Toll Free Numbers:					
Argentina		0080014243444	Netherlands	:	08000229808
Australia	:	1800053698	Poland	:	008001124248
Belgium		0080014243444	Singapore	:	8001012045
Canada	:	01180014243444	South Korea	:	00180014243444
China	:	4008428405	Sweden	:	0080014243444
France		0800914745	Switzerland	:	0800564911
Germany	:	0080014243444	Thailand	:	00180014243444
Hong Kong		800964448	UK	:	08081011573
Italy	:	0080014243444	USA	:	18667462133
Japan	:	00531161110			

Or click below to Express Join the call:

Click here to register

For any enquiries regarding the conference call, contact:

Manish Mahawar

Antique Stock Broking Limited Tel. No: +91 98206 02888

Email: manish.mahawar@antiquelimited.com